


Yoga for Everyone with Marnie
Wednesdays & Fridays
Sound Bath Meditation with Nancy
First & third Fridays
Stained Glass Box Workshop
Saturday, Apr 5, 10am–4pm
Encaustic Collage: The Magical Fusion
of Wax & Paper with Joy Barry
Saturday, Apr 5, 10am–4pm
Dance Party: Silver Threads – A Linda 
Ronstadt Experience with Sara Sneed
Saturday, Apr 5, 7:30pm
Michele Gabrielson Presents: Cape
Cod’s Calliope – Mercy Otis Warren
Sunday, Apr 6, 2pm
Ukulele with Cathy
7 Mondays, Apr 7–May 12,
9:30, 10:30, or 11:30am
Stained Glass 101 & 102
with Mike Walter
Tuesdays, throughout Apr, 5:30–8pm
Lip Service, a Blindfolded Dinner
Friday, Apr 11, 6–9pm
Baking with Chris & Paul:
Decorating Easter Egg Cookies!
Saturday, Apr 12, 10am–noon
Nantucket Basket Cuff Workshop
with Helaine
Saturday, Apr 12, 1–4pm
Real Jazz in the Moment with
the Greg Abate Jazz Quartet
Saturday, Apr 12, 7:30pm
“Art with Ana” Classes
Tuesdays, throughout Apr, 2–4:30pm
Gourmet Dining with Chef Joe:
NY Steakhouse Dinner
Tuesday, Apr 15, 6–8pm

Turning Pens & Bottle Stoppers
Wednesday, Apr 16, 9am–noon
Gourmet Take-Out with Chef Joe:
Capon Salad, Duck Ragout, & Cheesecake
Thursday, Apr 17, 4:30–5:30pm
Follow the Clay: Adventures in 
Handbuilt Ceramics
6 Thursdays, Apr 17–May 22, 5:30–8pm
Wet Felting for Beginners
with Sue Fox Mitrano
Friday, Apr 18, 10am–1pm
Fearless Flavors with Amy:
Stuffed Grape Leaves
Saturday, Apr 19, 10am–noon
April Jazz Jam Cape Cod
Sunday, Apr 20, noon–2:30pm
Back in the Kitchen with Chef Joe:
Veta La Palma Dinner
Tuesday, Wednesday, & Friday,
Apr 23, 24, & 25, 6-8pm
4th Friday Poets
Friday, April 25, 2–3:30pm 
The Cycles of Stillness & Change 
with the Aryaloka String Quartet
Friday, Apr 25, 7:30pm
Indian Classics with Sanjay:
Chicken Kebab & Cabbage with Peas
Saturday, Apr 26, 11am–1pm
Training Wheel: A One-Day Intro to 
Throwing on the Wheel
Saturday, Apr 26, 1:30–4pm
Kate Taylor: Live at the Center
Saturday, Apr 26, 7:30pm
Create with Cindy: Painting with Paper
6 Sundays, Apr 27–Jun 8, 1–3pm
Woodturning Open Studio
Monday, April 28, 9am–noon


